
OFFICE USE ONLY      
Registration Fee:  amount _______________   check# ___________ 

Pre-
Enrollment
$50 / Child

Open -
Enrollment
$50 / Child

Standard 
Enrollment
$100 / Child

Preschool Fees 

Enrollment: Reserve your child’s place for the upcoming school year by pre-enrolling.   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Enrollment fee is separate, and in addition to, registration fees listed below. 

 

Registration Fees 
 

4-Day – Preschool (3 year olds) 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday (8:00 AM – 11:15 AM) 
$176.25 monthly/ $1410 annually 

5-Day – Preschool (4-5 year olds) 
Monday – Friday (12:00 PM – 3:15 PM) 
206.25 monthly/ $1650 annually 

 

Payment Options 
 

All preschool families will be required to choose “Option A,” paying the full amount up front, or “Option B,” 
signing up for an automatic withdrawal to be taken from a specified account. 
 
Option A 

One Lump Sum Prior to the School Year:  

4-Day Preschool total for 2021-22 $1410 

5-Day Preschool total for 2021-22 $1650 

 

 

Student’s name:   

___________________         ___________________       Session Requested _______  
First            Last           (4/ 5-Day) 

 

Parent Signature ______________________________________________________  Date ______________
    (Please print) 

Feb. 1– March 31 
$50 

April 1 - August 
$100 

  

Open to current St. John Students 
(and siblings of current students)  

• Reserve your child’s place  
• HELP St. John plan & budget 

accurately 
• $50 + $1410 = $1460  OR 

$50 + $1650 = $1700 
 
 

 

Open to the general public 
 

• Reserve your child’s place  
• HELP St. John plan & budget 

accurately 
• $50 + $1410 = $1460  OR 

$50 + $1650 = $1700 
 

 

Open to the general public 
 

• Greater fee 
• Does not aid in St. John’s 

planning process. 
• $100 + $1410 = $1510  OR 

$100 + $1650 = $1750 
 

 

February 1st – February 14th  February 15th – March 31st April 1st – Registration Day 

Option B 

FACTS Management will deduct monthly charges from your 
bank account.  An annual fee of $45.00 is applied. 

FACTS Monthly Payments 

4-Day $176.25   per month (8 x $176.25   = $1410) 

5-Day $206.25 per month (8 x $206.25 = $1650) 

 

 


